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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Cox616
Masters

10.400 8.500 9.2008.900 9.60010.200 56.800
1 2 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tylor Smiley618
Masters

8.000 8.400 9.1008.400 8.2009.200 51.300
7 3 4T 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Bennett Turner603
Let It Shine

9.100 8.300 8.2009.600 5.8008.900 49.900
4 4T 1 7 5 9 3 

3 

Elliott Marks605
Harpeth

9.400 8.300 7.2008.500 7.2009.200 49.800
3T 4T 3 10 3T 6 4 

4 

Evan Heasley611
Harpeth

9.400 6.400 8.5006.900 9.1009.400 49.700
3T 8 7 5 2T 2 5 

5 

Connor Fessenden613
Harpeth

9.800 7.200 7.9007.400 7.9007.900 48.100
2 7 6T 8 8 5 6 

6 

Ethan Cox604
Let It Shine

7.000 7.700 7.8008.400 6.8009.400 47.100
9 6 4T 9 2T 7 7 

7 

Isaac Gamble602
Let It Shine

8.400 6.000 8.6007.600 6.3008.500 45.400
5 9 5 4 6 8 8 

8 

Samuel Morgan601
TGAC

8.300 7.900 9.0000.000 8.4009.100 42.700
6 5 8 3 4 3 9 

9 

Maddox Fessenden612
Harpeth

7.600 9.000 8.4007.400 0.0008.200 40.600
8 1 6T 6 7 10 10 

10 
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